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SIZE | Max. working pressure  | Shell  side : 0.98MPaG    Tube side  :  0.49MPaG     | Standard paint color  |  Metallic blue
0.98MPaG               0.49MPaG

TYPE :  SLC-      P



SLC-3****

SLC-4****

| Condition  |   Fluid :   ISO    VG32 equivalent.    Oil inlet temperature :  650C    Water inlet temperature :  30oC
ISO VG32                                  650C              30oCSPEC

上記と異なる条件でご使用の場合はP 24 の『選定仕様書』を正確に記入の上、弊社までご連絡ください。
In use of different conditions from the above, please accurately fill in "SPECIFICATION SELECTION” on page 25 and contact us
SLCシリーズは胴側取合いねじ込みタイプのみ
Oil shell side connection of SLC series is no flange type only
SLCシリーズは胴側流量区分は1型、2型のみ
SLC series has two type of flow

SLC-5****

油流量Oil flow rate：Ws（Ｌ/min）

油流量Oil flow rate：Ws（Ｌ/min）

油流量Oil flow rate：Ws（Ｌ/min）
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冷却水量Cooling water flow rate：20L/min
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冷却水量Cooling water flow rate：30L/min

冷却水量Cooling water flow rate：50L/min

SLC
LC
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LCD
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1型
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1型
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1型
2型


